

# CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE

DATE (MM/DD/YYYY) 11/13/2020

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER.

IMPORTANT: If the certificate holder is an ADDITIONAL INSURED, the policy(ies) must have ADDITIONAL INSURED provisions or be endorsed.

If SUBROGATION IS WAIVED, subject to the terms and conditions of the policy, certain policies may require an endorsement. A statement on this certificate does not confer rights to the certificate holder in lieu of such endorsement(s).												
-	DDUCER	3 10 111	e cen	incate noider in ned or si	CONTACT NAME: Pam Andre							
Co	overra Insurance Services, Inc.				TAY							
	03 Creekside Ln				PHONE (A/C, No, Ext): 608-526-2127							
но	olmen WI 54636				E-MAIL ADDRESS: pandre@coverrainsurance.com							
					INSURER(S) AFFORDING COVERAGE NAI							
				BEECABI-01	INSURER A: Secura Insurance, A Mutual Company							
	ured ee Cab Inc			BLECABI-01		ER в : Integrity	•			1		
	24 Island St				INSUR	ER c : Society I	nsurance					
La	Crosse WI 54601				INSURER D:							
					INSURER E :							
					INSUR	ERF:						
				E NUMBER: 2141959405				REVISION NUMBER:				
IN C	THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLIC NDICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY CERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MA EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SU	REQUI Y PER H POL	REME TAIN, ICIES.	NT, TERM OR CONDITION THE INSURANCE AFFORD LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE	OF AN ED BY	Y CONTRACT THE POLICIES REDUCED BY F	OR OTHER I S DESCRIBEI PAID CLAIMS.	DOCUMENT WITH RESPEC	TO Y	WHICH THIS		
INSR LTR	TYPE OF INSURANCE	ADD	L SUBR	POLICY NUMBER		POLICY EFF (MM/DD/YYYY)	POLICY EXP (MM/DD/YYYY)	LIMIT	s			
A	X COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY			CP3241324		7/18/2020	7/18/2021	EACH OCCURRENCE	\$1,000	,000		
	CLAIMS-MADE OCCUR							DAMAGE TO RENTED PREMISES (Ea occurrence)	\$ 100,0			
								MED EXP (Any one person)	\$			
		_						PERSONAL & ADV INJURY	\$1,000	,000		
	GEN'L AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER:	_						GENERAL AGGREGATE \$2,000,				
	X POLICY PRO- JECT LOC							PRODUCTS - COMP/OP AGG	\$2,000			
	OTHER:								\$			
B	AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY			CA 2654312		7/18/2020	7/18/2021	COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT (Ea accident)	\$ 1,000	,000		
Α	ANY AUTO			A3241992		7/18/2020	7/18/2021	BODILY INJURY (Per person)	\$			
	OWNED X SCHEDULED							BODILY INJURY (Per accident)	) \$			
	Y HIRED Y NON-OWNED							PROPERTY DAMAGE (Per accident)	\$			
	AUTOS ONLY AUTOS ONLY							(i ei accident)	\$			
	UMBRELLA LIAB OCCUR						EACH OCCURRENCE	\$				
	EXCESS LIAB CLAIMS-MA	DE						AGGREGATE	\$			
	DED RETENTION\$								\$			
С	WORKERS COMPENSATION			WP18025239	;	7/14/2020	7/14/2021	X PER OTH-	*			
	AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY  ANYPROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE	_						E.L. EACH ACCIDENT	\$ 100,0	00		
	OFFICER/MEMBER EXCLUDED? (Mandatory in NH)	_  N/A	١					E.L. DISEASE - EA EMPLOYEE				
	If yes, describe under DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below							E.L. DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT				
	BESCHI HON OF OF ENAMONS BEIOW							E.E. BIOE/IOE T GEIGT EIWIT	φοσο,σ			
City	corrections of operations / Locations / very of La Crosse, its elected & appointed by written contract.								obile p	olicy, when		
Vehicles on Integrity: 2005 CHRY 1C4GP45R95B271532 2010 TOYT JTDKN3DU8A0162579 2013 TOYT JTDKN3DU1D1679205												
200	05 TOYT JTDKB20U153062224 ee Attached											
					CANCELLATION							
CE	RTIFICATE HOLDER				CANCELLATION							
	City of La Crosse 400 La Crosse St				SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.							
	La Crosse WI 54601				AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE							
					tan Horace							

ACENION	CUSTOMER	ın.	DEECADI 01
AGENCY	CUSTOMER	ID:	DEECADI-U I

ACORD® ADDITIONA	L REMA	ARKS SCHEDULE	Page _ 1 _ of _ 1
AGENCY Coverra Insurance Services, Inc.		NAMED INSURED Bee Cab Inc 1224 Island St	
POLICY NUMBER		La Crosse WI 54601	
CARRIER	NAIC CODE		
		EFFECTIVE DATE:	
ADDITIONAL REMARKS			
THIS ADDITIONAL REMARKS FORM IS A SCHEDULE TO ACC	,		
FORM NUMBER: 25 FORM TITLE: CERTIFICATE O	F LIABILITY II	NSURANCE	
2006 DODG 1D4GP45R06B565583 2006 DODG 2D4GP44L56R737489 2005 TOYT JTDKB20U753093770 2006 DODG 1D4GP45R26B642244 2007 DODG 1D8GP45R97B115317 2010 TOYT JTDKN3DU0A0210995 2008 TOYT JTDKB20U187711906 2005 TOYT JTDKB20U057025481 2005 DODG 1D4GP25R75B353220 2005 TOYT JTDKB20U0753055262 2005 TOYT JTDKB20UX53107774 2008 Toyota JTDKB20U087817165 2008 Dodge 1D8HN44HX8B114634 2004 Toyota JTDKB22UX40008840 2006 Toyota JTDKB22UX40008840 2006 Toyota JTDKB20U257044291 2005 Toyota JTDKB20U257044291 2005 Toyota JTDKB20U457037309 2008 Chrys 2A8HR64X28R137146 2005 Chrys 2A4RR5D15AR110315 2005 Dodge WDOPD744155848642 2008 Dodge 1D8HN54P38B105707			

Vehicles on Secura: 2010 Ford NM0LS6BN0AT015226

## THIS ENDORSEMENT CHANGES THE POLICY. PLEASE READ IT CAREFULLY.

# DESIGNATED INSURED FOR COVERED AUTOS LIABILITY COVERAGE

This endorsement modifies insurance provided under the following:

AUTO DEALERS COVERAGE FORM BUSINESS AUTO COVERAGE FORM MOTOR CARRIER COVERAGE FORM

With respect to coverage provided by this endorsement, the provisions of the Coverage Form apply unless modified by this endorsement.

This endorsement identifies person(s) or organization(s) who are "insureds" for Covered Autos Liability Coverage under the Who Is An Insured provision of the Coverage Form. This endorsement does not alter coverage provided in the Coverage Form.

This endorsement changes the policy effective on the inception date of the policy unless another date is indicated below.

Named Insured: Bee Cab Inc

Endorsement Effective Date: 07/18/2020

#### **SCHEDULE**

Name Of Person(s) Or Organization(s):	
Information required to complete this Schedule, if not shown above, will be shown in the Declarations.	

Each person or organization shown in the Schedule is an "insured" for Covered Autos Liability Coverage, but only to the extent that person or organization qualifies as an "insured" under the Who Is An Insured provision contained in Paragraph A.1. of Section II – Covered Autos Liability Coverage in the Business Auto and Motor Carrier Coverage Forms and Paragraph D.2. of Section I – Covered Autos Coverages of the Auto Dealers Coverage Form.

ILD 0002 1204 POLICY NUMBER: 20-A-003241992-10

# **SUPPLEMENTAL FORM DECLARATION FOR CA2048 1013 DESIGNATED INSURED**

Endorsement Effective: 07/18/2020 Named Insured: Bee Cab Inc

### SCHEDULE

Nam	e of	Per	son (s) or	Organi	zatio	n(s):						
City	of	La	Crosse	, 400	La (	crosse	St,	La	Crosse,	WI	54601	
MTM	Inc	. ,	16 Hawk	Ridge	Dr,	Lake	Sair	nt ]	Louis, M	0 63	3367	

Integrity Mutual Insurance P.O. Box 539 Appleton, Wisconsin 54912-0539

Endorsement

**CA 39** 

Policy Number: CA

2654312

Additional Insured

This endorsement modifies insurance provided under the following:

BUSINESS AUTO COVERAGE FORM GARAGE COVERAGE FORM TRUCKERS COVERAGE FORM

This endorsement changes the policy effective on the inception date of the policy unless another date is indicated below.

Endorsement effective

07/18/2020

Named Insured: Bee Cab Inc

Countersigned by

(Authorized Signature)

#### SCHEDULE

Name and Address of Person or Organization (Additional Insured):

City of La Crosse 400 La Crosse St La Crosse, WI 54601

WHO IS AN INSURED (Section II) is amended to include as an "insured" the person or organization named in the Schedule of this endorsement; but such inclusion of additional insured shall not operate to increase the limits of our liability.

IK696 (3-89) 11-696 (3-89)